
Third Round Course Statistics

Elk Ridge Resort - Tournament Course

2023 Elk Ridge Saskatchewan Open presented by Brandt

Avg Over

Under- ParRankMaxMinBogey+

TripleDouble

BogeysBogeysParsBirdiesEaglesAverageParHole

Total For Third Round Posting 68 Scores

Double

Eagles-

1 4 3.779 0 18 48 1 1 0 3 6 13 -.2210

2 4 4.088 0 12 43 9 3 1 3 7 5 .0880

3 4 4.441 0 1 41 22 3 1 3 7 1 .4410

4 3 3.015 0 8 51 9 0 0 2 4 8 .0150

5 4 3.941 0 13 46 9 0 0 3 5 9 -.0590

6 3 2.853 0 12 54 2 0 0 2 4 12 -.1470

7 4 3.618 0 29 36 3 0 0 3 5 15 -.3820

8 4 4.132 1 10 42 10 4 1 2 7 4 .1320

9 4 4.088 0 5 53 9 1 0 3 6 5 .0880

OUT 34 33.956 1 108 414 74 12 30

10 5 4.544 5 29 26 8 0 0 3 6 17 -.4560

11 4 4.147 0 6 48 12 2 0 3 6 2 .1470

12 4 3.544 0 35 29 4 0 0 3 5 16 -.4560

13 4 3.647 0 26 40 2 0 0 3 5 14 -.3530

14 4 3.941 0 12 49 6 1 0 3 6 9 -.0590

15 3 3.147 0 7 44 17 0 0 2 4 3 .1470

16 5 4.412 2 42 18 6 0 0 3 6 18 -.5880

17 3 2.912 1 10 51 6 0 0 1 4 11 -.0880

18 4 4.074 0 8 51 5 4 0 3 6 7 .0740

IN 36 34.368 8 175 356 66 7 00

TOT 70 68.324 9 283 770 140 19 30
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Round 3

Rounds Below 70 46

Rounds Below Par 46

Rounds Par and Below 51

Rounds At Even Par 5

Rounds Over Par 17

Rounds 80 and Over 0
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Third Round Course Statistics

Elk Ridge Resort - Tournament Course

2023 Elk Ridge Saskatchewan Open presented by Brandt

Avg Over

Under- ParRankMaxMinBogey+

TripleDouble

BogeysBogeysParsBirdiesEaglesAverageParHole

Grand Totals Thru Third Round Posting 380 Scores

Double

Eagles-

1 4 3.847 1 92 254 30 3 0 2 6 14 -.1530

2 4 4.229 0 39 246 70 19 6 3 7 3 .2290

3 4 4.376 0 28 217 107 21 7 3 8 1 .3760

4 3 2.992 0 55 275 48 2 0 2 5 10 -.0080

5 4 3.987 0 80 234 59 5 2 3 7 11 -.0130

6 3 2.958 0 59 280 39 2 0 2 5 12 -.0420

7 4 3.787 6 111 224 36 3 0 2 6 15 -.2130

8 4 4.242 1 41 242 69 19 8 2 9 2 .2420

9 4 4.087 2 42 265 63 8 0 2 6 7 .0870

OUT 34 34.505 10 547 2237 521 82 230

10 5 4.676 9 167 156 38 7 3 3 9 17 -.3240

11 4 4.124 0 47 262 54 12 5 3 8 5 .1240

12 4 3.776 2 126 210 39 3 0 2 6 16 -.2240

13 4 3.879 0 84 260 34 2 0 3 6 13 -.1210

14 4 4.137 0 41 259 69 9 2 3 7 4 .1370

15 3 3.100 0 40 267 68 5 0 2 5 6 .1000

16 5 4.316 24 244 90 15 4 3 3 8 18 -.6840

17 3 3.008 1 50 284 36 8 1 1 6 9 .0080

18 4 4.029 1 53 276 35 14 1 2 7 8 .0290

IN 36 35.045 37 852 2064 388 64 150

TOT 70 69.550 47 1399 4301 909 146 380
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Round 1

Rounds Below 70 65

Rounds Below Par 65

Rounds Par and Below 87

Rounds At Even Par 22

Rounds Over Par 69

Rounds 80 and Over 2

2Round

94

94

111

17

45

2

3Round

46

46

51

5

17

0

Total

205

205

249

44

131

4
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